BSCI Radiographer Study Day 2024 Agenda

08:30 09:00 00:30 Registration

09:00 09:10 00:10 Welcome and Agenda Russell Bull

09:10 09:30 00:20 Patient Selection Anna Reid

09:30 09:50 00:20 The initial review Jonathan Rodrigues

09:50 10:15 00:25 Patient Prep Colin Monaghan

10:15 10:30 00:15 Break

10:30 11:05 00:35 HR Controland GTN Russell Bull

11:05 11:55 00:50 Radiographer Led Lists Colin Monaghan

11:55 12:25 00:30 ECG Interpretation Anna Reid

12:25 13:25 01:00 Lunch

13:25 13:55 00:30 Systolic vs Diastolic Imaging, % vs ms Jonathan Rodrigues/James Shambrook
13:55 14:55 01:00 Acquisition Protocols and Editing - Vendor Specific Sri lyengar (GE), Russell Bull, Anna Reid (Canon), Rodrigues/Shambrook/Monaghan (Siemens)

14:55 15:10 00:15 Break

15:10 15:30 00:20 Other Cardiac Scanning Sri lyengar
15:30 16:30 01:00 Live Case Evaluation - Trouble shooting James Shambrook
16:30 17:00 00:30 Patient Pathway post scan - Next Tests (FFRct and why CT Quality is important) Russell Bull

17:00 17:15 00:15 Close Russell Bull



